
TOUR   Aug.14  8:00-9:40am Stockholm Public Library
Guide: Malin Alenius by Gunnar Asplund

25 people MAX Please add your name Please add your email address
First Group: Arrive by 7:50am

1 Robin Willcox robinwillcox@mac.com
2 Lorrie Rand Lorrie@habitstudio.ca
3 Judy Obersi Jude@habitstudio,ca
4 Hebe Arruda hebearruda@yahoo.com.br
5 Jocelyne Gomez Garcia jocelyneggarcia@gmail.com
6 Nathaniel Smith Arch.nathaniel@gmail.com
7 Morris Adjmi
8 Mark Rego rego.mark@gmail.com 
9 Kurt and Roxanne Hunker kurthunker@gmail.com

10 Bijal Mehta bijal@ucla.edu
11 Ingrid Moura ingridfmoura@gmail.com
12 Hafizh Faishal Wahyu hafizfwahyu96@gmail.com
13 Sahra Aberi Zahed Sahra.zahed@gmail.com
14 Filomena Russo fcr22@cam.ac.uk
15 Olga Chalkidou info@ailo.space
16 Leticia Deps leticia.deps@me.com
17 Elena Nador enador@bricko.com.ar
18 Vivian Torres Torres vtorrestorres26@gmail.com
19 Francois Nortje FrancoisN@o-l.co.za 
20 Fiona Grunwald Fiona@designbyconway.com
21 Linda Kafka Lindakafra@gmail.com
22 Dorothy Payton bybee@teleport.com
23 Jhennyfer Mayara jhennyfermayara@gmail.com
24 Kate Mishchenko kate@movingboundaries.org
25 Sarah Robinson sarah@srarchitect.com

25 people MAX
Second Group: Arrive by 8:40am

1 Yunyi Zhang yunyiz@gmail.com
2 Rebecca Fairman Rebeccalfairman@gmail.com
3 Jason Farina jfarina@gmail.com
4 Leila Schey Leila.schey@gmail.com
5 Clarissa Machado clarissarmachado@gmail.com
6 Galen Cranz galen@berkeley.edu
7 Melissa Hoelting Melissa.hoelting@corgan.com
8 June Jordaan June.jordaan@gmail.com
9 Ana Cristina Garcia tgarciasaenz93@gmail.com

10 Sarah Lee sl2379@cornell.edu
11 Gabriela Gallareto hola@gabig.uy
12 Carey van der Zalm carey@cvdz.ca
13 Teresa Ribeiro teresaribeiro23@gmail.com
14 Júlia Zapata zapata@bonhotezapata.ch
15 Lúcia Vaz Pato luciavazpato@gmail.com
16 Wiktor Halm Info@Stadtliebe.eu
17 Emily Moore mooremily.em@gmail.com
18 juan carlos baumgartner juancarlos.baumgartner@thinksopace.biz
19 Júlia de Oliveira Rosa juuliarosaa@gmail.com
20 Michael Vrijhof michaelvrijhof@new-earth.one
21 Andrea Schmidt 
22 Martina Van Schoote
23 Maria de la Paz Alice mapaz@zurcherarq.com
24 Marcela Carranza Chelacarranza@gmail.com
25 Nicolas Labrie 


